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Position

Medical Dir, Ambulatory Care

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Mid-Level Practitioner
Physician 1I-Brd Cert
Physician 1I-Brd Cert
Supv ll, Patient Services
Physician 1I-Brd Cert
Supv ll, Patient Services
Supv |, Patient Services
Physician 1I-Brd Cert
Administrative Asst
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Secretary |

Billing Technician Il
Billing Technician Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Certified Nurse Midwife
Eligibility Clerk
Mid-Level Practitioner
Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Mid-Level Practitioner

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration
Regional Administration

Regional Administration

Total Wages

$276,647
$165,131
$134,096
$131,166
$108,113
$106,994
$95,749
$95,214
$80,755
$71,000
$68,521
$61,173
$56,553
$56,060
$54,990
$54,094
$53,988
$51,936
$43,630
$36,456
$32,191
$13,689
$7,319
$1,517



