	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Medical Dir, Ambulatory Care		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$276,647
2.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$165,131
3.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$134,096
4.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$131,166
5.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$108,113
6.	Supv II, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$106,994
7.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$95,749
8.	Supv II, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$95,214
9.	Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$80,755
10.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$71,000
11.	Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$68,521
12.	Pharmacy Technician		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$61,173
13.	Pharmacy Technician		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$56,553
14.	Secretary I		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$56,060
15.	Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$54,990
16.	Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$54,094
17.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$53,988
18.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$51,936
19.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$43,630
20.	Certified Nurse Midwife		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$36,456
21.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$32,191
22.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$13,689
23.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$7,319
24.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$1,517